
J. Plasma Phys. (2016), vol. 82, 945820601 c© Cambridge University Press 2016
doi:10.1017/S0022377816001033

1

CORRIGENDUM

Comment on Weakly dissipative dust-ion
acoustic wave modulation (J. Plasma Phys. 82,

905820104, 2016) – CORRIGENDUM

I. Kourakis and I. S. Elkamash

doi:10.1017/10.1017/S002237781600891, Published by Cambridge University Press,
19 October 2016

The authors apologise for a misprint in the abstract of the above article. The reference
to the original article addressed by the Comment should be J. Plasma Phys., vol. 82,
2016, 905820104.

REFERENCE

KOURAKIS, I. & ELKAMASH, I. S. 2016 Comment on Weakly dissipative dust-ion acoustic wave
modulation (J. Plasma Phys. 82, 905820104, 2016). J. Plasma Phys. 82, 905820508.

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0022377816001033 Published online by Cambridge University Press

http://crossmark.crossref.org/dialog/?doi=10.1017/S0022377816001033&domain=pdf
https://doi.org/10.1017/S0022377816001033

	 Comment on Weakly dissipative dust-ion acoustic wave modulation (J. Plasma Phys. 82, 905820104, 2016) – CORRIGENDUM
	Reference




